Position

Teacher, Severely Handicapped

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

Lincoln Elementary
Exeter

Lincoln Elementary
Exeter

Lincoln Elementary
Exeter

Lincoln Elementary
Exeter

Lincoln Elementary
Exeter

Total Wages

$84,421

$19,591

$13,373

$11,634

$4,958

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$31,879
$3,276
$1,685

$1,807

$104



