Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, Severely Handicapped		Tulare County Office of Education	Lincoln Elementary Exeter	\$84,421	\$31,879
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	Lincoln Elementary Exeter	\$19,591	\$3,276
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	Lincoln Elementary Exeter	\$13,373	\$1,685
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	Lincoln Elementary Exeter	\$11,634	\$1,807
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	Lincoln Elementary Exeter	\$4,958	\$104